
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forSeptember, 2022

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00002
Ada
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

3
4
1

I-84  1.4 Mi. SE of Gowen Rd IC (EB)

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road SE NW SE Lane1 SE lane2 NW Lane2 NW Lane1
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6-23 22,879
71.96%
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23-40 1,523
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787
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40-70 1,952
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1,006
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946
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829
9.31%
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70-121 5,253
16.52%

2,622
16.36%

2,631
16.68%

2,364
26.56%

258
3.62%

237
3.56%

2,394
26.27%

Total 31,796
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